
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 17 June 2022

M M1/2/3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUN FAST MAXIMUS 1 Last start Masters placegetter GBN, 03/06/2022, R12, M 3M 3P 1P M1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 23/0335

 2 TIGGERLONG AL 1 Weighted points score WAG, 10/06/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 2P M2/2/1S. Kemp 501336 15/0259

 3 MYSTIC FAITH 1 Weighted points score WAG, 03/06/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 4P M2/1/1A. Clare 508958 11/0226

 4 STILTON TITAN 1 Weighted points score DAP, 09/06/2022, R11, M 4M 8P 7M M3/2N. Huntly 508657 6/098

 5 MISS JOSIE Weighted points score COO, 15/05/2022, R4, Y 7Y 8P 5P M3/2M. Clarke 508920 2/081

1 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 14 June 2022 - 07:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 17 June 2022

P 1 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHOICE CHANCE 2 Last start winner WAG, 03/06/2022, R4, P 1P 6P 2P 1/2L. Roy 532682 25/24333

 2 RUN FAST MAXIMUS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R12, M 3M 3P 1P 1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 23/17335

2 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 14 June 2022 - 07:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 17 June 2022

P 2 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GENEVIEVE IZMIR 3 Weighted points score TEM, 09/06/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 3P 2/1/1G. Mills 527553 10/6216

 2 PAMJAMS SNOWMAN Weighted points score GRA, 11/06/2022, R6, P 8P 1P 4P 2/1/1C. Glascott 540428 12/8201
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 17 June 2022

P 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MYSTIC FAITH 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 03/06/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 4P 3/1/1A. Clare 508958 11/9226

 2 AURORA BLUE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 10/06/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 8P 3/1/1S. Ellis 529642 12/11234

 3 GOT A JIMMY Weighted points score SHP, 30/05/2022, R4 4P 5P 1P 3/1/2J. Mcclelland 528425 8/7168
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 17 June 2022

P 4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MILLY'S LAST 2 Last start winner WAG, 10/06/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2S. Kemp 534751 9/6198

 2 TIGGERLONG AL 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 10/06/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 2P 4/1/1S. Kemp 501336 15/12259

 3 MAGIC DUO Dropping in grade WAG, 29/04/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 2P 4/1/2L. Holmes 524461 13/12234

 4 SUNBIRD IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 03/06/2022, R2, P 7P 2P 3P 4/1/1G. Mills 539655 5/4225

 5 CHASING CLOUT Weighted points score TEM, 09/06/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 8P 4/1/1G. Anesbury 540442 8/5195

 6 DR. DARREN 2 Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 4P 4/1/1E. Sanchez 547562 7/4191

 7 AISLE BOOM Weighted points score WAG, 10/06/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 4P 4/1/1B. Lord 529714 7/6165
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 17 June 2022

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VIATRIX Last start winner TEM, 09/06/2022, R10, P 1P 8P 1P 5/1C. Bootsma 534527 5/3213

 2 NECROMONGER MISS Last start winner WAG, 10/06/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 3P 5/1C. Newcombe 542903 4/3210

 3 WESTSIDE CANDY Last start winner WAG, 10/06/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4G. Mckinnon 545290 1/0138

 4 FARMOR UPROAR Last start placegetter WAG, 10/06/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2G. Mitchell 536993 3/2201

 5 BILLY LOBO Last start placegetter TEM, 09/06/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 3P 5/1C. Bradley 528257 15/7171

 6 TRUNCHBULL Last start placegetter TEM, 09/06/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 5P 5/3C. Bradley 548756 2/1168

 7 FIREBIRD IZMIR Last start placegetter WAG, 10/06/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 1P 5/1G. Mills 539651 4/3165

 8 HESTON'S MATE 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 27/05/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4M. Anesbury 545233 1/0162

 9 BLUEJAY IZMIR Last start placegetter TEM, 09/06/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1G. Mills 539653 5/4147

 10 WILCANNIA RAY Last start placegetter WAG, 10/06/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 2P 5/4S. Parry 545208 1/0141

 11 SKEDADDLE SHELLY Last start placegetter WAG, 10/06/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 2P 5/2A. Tutt 536767 3/2141

 12 HIGHWAY TO YELL Last start placegetter WAG, 03/06/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 5/4C. Glascott 550019 1/0140

 13 DR. BARRETT 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 10/06/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4B. Lord 541547 1/0132

 14 WYNDHAM BURMA 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 10/06/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 2Y 5/3G. Molloy 540968 2/1122

 15 MIRACLE MILLIE Last start placegetter WAG, 29/04/2022, R10, P 3P 5M 6P 5/3C. Cooney 493309 2/1103

 16 DANA JULIE Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 10/06/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1R. Edenborough 535128 8/595

 17 TOO BIAS Dropping in grade BAT, 09/05/2022, R1, P 2Y 7P 7P 5/1M. Clarke 534201 10/5158

 18 TIGGERLONG BLAZE Weighted points score BUL, 07/06/2022, R5, M 6M 6M 1M 5/1M. Finn 501339 11/2212

 19 DANA HANK Weighted points score TEM, 09/06/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 8P 5/1R. Edenborough 508730 13/6180

 20 TIGGERLONG PANDA Weighted points score WAG, 03/06/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 1P 5/3M. Finn 547002 2/1171

 21 MCTAVISH 1 Weighted points score NOW, 23/04/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4N. Huntly 545698 2/0165

 22 PAMJAMS BEAU Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 1P 5/1C. Glascott 540422 6/3156

 23 REEFTON LASS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 09/06/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4C. Cooney 545057 1/0150

 24 HILLY'S HOWLER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 10/06/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 6P 5/1S. Kemp 523984 5/3144

 25 MYSTERY FLAME Weighted points score WAG, 10/06/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3B. Lord 543500 2/1141

 26 DIXIE KADE Weighted points score WAG, 03/06/2022, R11, P 5P 1P 6P 5/3B. Talbot 550023 2/1141

 27 CAWBOURNE APACHE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 03/06/2022, R7, P 8P 5P 2P 5/4B. Talbot 537716 1/0138

 28 RADIUM BLUE Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R10, Y 5Y 2Y 6Y 5/2M. Clarke 534197 4/2128

 29 CAWBOURNE MOCHA Weighted points score WAG, 10/06/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 4P 5/3J. Lyons 547954 2/1125

 30 AQUA MAISIE Weighted points score WAG, 10/06/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 5P 5/2G. Anesbury 520469 5/2123

 31 BLACK ROXY Weighted points score WAG, 10/06/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4G. Mitchell 548561 1/0120
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 17 June 2022

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ALMOST PERSUADED Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R4, Y 2Y 4P 6P 5/4M. Clarke 550762 1/0118

 33 WYNDHAM RIVER 2 Weighted points score WAG, 10/06/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 7P 5/2G. Molloy 540961 4/2113

 34 TELL ME ANYTHING 1 Weighted points score WAG, 10/06/2022, R7, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4S. Parry 545206 1/0108

 35 PURDY'S CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 09/06/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 6P 5/2J. Roy 543231 3/2108

 36 SPRING BLAZER Weighted points score BAT, 23/05/2022, R12, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4B. Fothergill 541851 1/0107

 37 TIGGERLONG PINK Weighted points score WAG, 10/06/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1M. Finn 501340 9/6102

 38 PAMJAMS ROCKET Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4C. Glascott 540423 1/0102

 39 TOMMY ROCKIN' Weighted points score WAG, 20/05/2022, R11, P 5P 8P 6P 5/3C. Bootsma 497079 2/199

 40 STILTON TITAN 2 Weighted points score DAP, 09/06/2022, R11, M 4M 8P 7M 5/1N. Huntly 508657 6/498

 41 WESTSIDE MINI ME 2 Weighted points score WAG, 10/06/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 4P 5/4R. Mckinnon 545293 1/096

 42 CAN GO Weighted points score WAG, 27/05/2022, R3, P 8P 3P 6P 5/3P. Dooner 528421 2/196

 43 TIGGERLONG FAB Weighted points score WAG, 03/06/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1M. Finn 536626 5/393

 44 WESTERN BAY Weighted points score SHP, 11/06/2022, R10 7P 4P 8P 5/1W. Lamb 520470 6/587

 45 PAMJAMS IMP Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1C. Glascott 540426 5/487

 46 BOGAN BELLA Weighted points score DAP, 09/06/2022, R5, P 8P 7P 2Y 5/4N. Huntly 540432 1/083
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 17 June 2022

P M 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MALLY'S GONE Last start placegetter WAG, 10/06/2022, R2, P 3P M/1M. Anesbury 546780 0/0117

 2 EL PEKO 3 Last start placegetter WAG, 10/06/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 5P M/1S. Kemp 547845 0/0116

 3 BLACKJACK ELLA 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 10/06/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 8P M/1C. Newcombe 546132 0/098

 4 CAWBOURNE IGGY Last start placegetter WAG, 30/05/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 6P M/1B. Talbot 550715 0/075

 5 REEFTON SPLASH 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 10/06/2022, R1, P 3P 7P 8P M/1C. Cooney 539746 0/060

 6 CRUCIAL 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts SHP, 19/05/2022, R2

WAG, 13/05/2022, R2, P

5P 2P 3P M/1B. Lord 543499 0/0114

 7 MORAINE LUCY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WBL, 09/05/2022, R1 4P 3P 4P M/1A. Cameron 537067 0/0112

 8 LITTLE CUTIE PIE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 06/05/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 3P M/1A. Cameron 544074 0/085

 9 TIGGERLONG LASS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 30/05/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 2P M/1S. Parry 547004 0/070

 10 PEYTON'S PEACH First start M/1S. Kemp 549931 0/00

 11 TICK IT OFF First start M/1R. Mcdonald 549711 0/00

 12 LIL PIRATE First start M/1B. Talbot 550712 0/00

 13 CAWBOURNE ATTACK First start M/1B. Talbot 547951 0/00

 14 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN Weighted points score WAG, 10/06/2022, R2, P 5P 6P M/1S. Parry 545210 0/048

 15 KAILEE'S CHANCE Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R3, P 8P 4P M/1M. Anesbury 546986 0/044

 16 MINI COOPER ICON Weighted points score TEM, 09/06/2022, R1, P 8P 7P M/1T. Roberts 545760 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 17 June 2022

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHOICE CHANCE 1 Last start winner WAG, 03/06/2022, R4, P 1P 6P 2P 1/2L. Roy 532682 25/24333
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 17 June 2022

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GENEVIEVE IZMIR 2 Weighted points score TEM, 09/06/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 3P 2/1/1G. Mills 527553 10/6216
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 17 June 2022

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AURORA BLUE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 10/06/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 8P 3/1/1S. Ellis 529642 12/11234
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 17 June 2022

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MILLY'S LAST 1 Last start winner WAG, 10/06/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2S. Kemp 534751 9/6198

 2 TIGGERLONG AL 3 Last start placegetter WAG, 10/06/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 2P 4/1/1S. Kemp 501336 15/12259

 3 DARK SOUL Last start placegetter TEM, 09/06/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 3P 4/1/2B. Smith 537865 6/4213

 4 RALPH 2 Weighted points score TEM, 09/06/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 7P 4/1/2G. Anesbury 539457 14/5246

 5 SUNBIRD IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 03/06/2022, R2, P 7P 2P 3P 4/1/1G. Mills 539655 5/4225

 6 LA LA LOUIS Weighted points score WAG, 10/06/2022, R6, P 4P 8P 6P 4/1/1J. Fothergill 529374 16/9195

 7 DR. DARREN 1 Weighted points score GBN, 03/06/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 4P 4/1/1E. Sanchez 547562 7/4191
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 17 June 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARCTIC KADE Last start winner WAG, 03/06/2022, R11, P 1P 4P 5P 5/2B. Talbot 550022 3/2207

 2 HESTON'S MATE 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 27/05/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4M. Anesbury 545233 1/0162

 3 DR. BARRETT 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 10/06/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4B. Lord 541547 1/0132

 4 WYNDHAM BURMA 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 10/06/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 2Y 5/3G. Molloy 540968 2/1122

 5 FERNANDO BENANDO Dropping in grade TEM, 09/06/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 1P 5/1G. Anesbury 539461 8/7150

 6 MCTAVISH 2 Weighted points score NOW, 23/04/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4N. Huntly 545698 2/0165

 7 HAWKE'S CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 09/06/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4J. Roy 532681 5/0162

 8 REEFTON LASS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 09/06/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4C. Cooney 545057 1/0150

 9 HILLY'S HOWLER 2 Weighted points score WAG, 10/06/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 6P 5/1S. Kemp 523984 5/3144

 10 CAWBOURNE APACHE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 03/06/2022, R7, P 8P 5P 2P 5/4B. Talbot 537716 1/0138

 11 NELLIE CREEK 2 Weighted points score WAG, 03/06/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 7P 5/3T. Roberts 534231 5/1138

 12 FLAMING FIRE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 10/06/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4S. Kemp 523414 3/0126

 13 SHANLYN KENDALL 2 Weighted points score TEM, 09/06/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 4P 5/2R. Mckinnon 537277 6/2123

 14 MANILA MOVE Weighted points score WAG, 22/04/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 545675 4/3123

 15 WYNDHAM RIVER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 10/06/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 7P 5/2G. Molloy 540961 4/2113

 16 TELL ME ANYTHING 2 Weighted points score WAG, 10/06/2022, R7, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4S. Parry 545206 1/0108

 17 CASTING VOTE Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R8, Y 2Y 7P 1P 5/4M. Clarke 553160 1/0106

 18 VERACRUZ Weighted points score TEM, 09/06/2022, R10, P 7P 8P 1P 5/2C. Bootsma 529467 5/2105

 19 STILTON TITAN 3 Weighted points score DAP, 09/06/2022, R11, M 4M 8P 7M 5/1N. Huntly 508657 6/498

 20 WESTSIDE MINI ME 1 Weighted points score WAG, 10/06/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 4P 5/4R. Mckinnon 545293 1/096

 21 QUORRA BALE Weighted points score WAG, 03/06/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 8P 5/3T. Roberts 535609 3/175
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 17 June 2022

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 QUEEN ZEUS Last start placegetter TEM, 09/06/2022, R2, P 2P 2P M/1B. Smith 547868 0/0140

 2 EL PEKO 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 10/06/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 5P M/1S. Kemp 547845 0/0116

 3 BLACKJACK ELLA 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 10/06/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 8P M/1C. Newcombe 546132 0/098

 4 REEFTON SPLASH 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 10/06/2022, R1, P 3P 7P 8P M/1C. Cooney 539746 0/060

 5 CRUCIAL 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts SHP, 19/05/2022, R2

WAG, 13/05/2022, R2, P

5P 2P 3P M/1B. Lord 543499 0/0114

 6 MORAINE LUCY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WBL, 09/05/2022, R1 4P 3P 4P M/1A. Cameron 537067 0/0112

 7 TIGGERLONG LAB 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 25/03/2022, R1, P 6P 7Y 3P M/1S. Kemp 547000 0/0106

 8 GAMBLING GRACE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 30/05/2022, R2, P 4P 8P 2P M/1T. Roberts 546030 0/090

 9 LITTLE CUTIE PIE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 06/05/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 3P M/1A. Cameron 544074 0/085

 10 TIGGERLONG LASS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 30/05/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 2P M/1S. Parry 547004 0/070

 11 TAKING CARE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 10/06/2022, R1, Y 2Y 7P 7P M/1M. Clarke 540061 0/069

 12 BOB BARKER First start M/1R. Mcdonald 551663 0/00

 13 CAWBOURNE BAXTER 2 Weighted points score WAG, 20/05/2022, R2, P 8P 5P 4P M/1B. Talbot 548901 0/068

 14 CAWBOURNE DONNA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 5P M/1B. Talbot 548896 0/058
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 17 June 2022

P 4 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RALPH 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 09/06/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 7P 4/1/1G. Anesbury 539457 14/5246
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 17 June 2022

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VON SAY SO Last start winner WAG, 10/06/2022, R5, P 1P 7C 8C 5/1J. Cusack 543973 4/3202

 2 GOLDEN GO Last start winner SHP, 11/06/2022, R1 1P 4P 3P 5/4R. Le Sueur 543467 1/0120

 3 BELLA BELIEVE Last start placegetter DAP, 09/06/2022, R6, P 2P 7P 6P 5/3N. Huntly 538930 5/1141

 4 WESTSIDE HITMAN Last start placegetter WAG, 10/06/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4R. Mckinnon 545291 1/0114

 5 GENEVIEVE IZMIR 1 Dropping in grade TEM, 09/06/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 3P 5/1G. Mills 527553 10/3216

 6 CAWBOURNE NEO Weighted points score WAG, 27/05/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 4C 5/4B. Talbot 548895 1/0169

 7 BOOKER Weighted points score TEM, 09/06/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4G. Anesbury 543573 4/0162

 8 NELLIE CREEK 1 Weighted points score WAG, 03/06/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 7P 5/2T. Roberts 534231 5/2138

 9 TOMMY TOWN Weighted points score WAG, 27/05/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1B. Talbot 534426 9/7132

 10 FLAMING FIRE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 10/06/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 4P 5/3S. Kemp 523414 3/1126

 11 SHANLYN KENDALL 1 Weighted points score TEM, 09/06/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1R. Mckinnon 537277 6/3123

 12 RUSTY KADE Weighted points score WPK, 23/04/2022, R10, C 8C 5C 7P 5/4B. Talbot 550020 2/0106
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 17 June 2022

P M 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EL PEKO 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 10/06/2022, R1, P

WAG, 30/05/2022, R1, P

2P 3P 5P M/1S. Kemp 547845 0/0116

 2 TIGGERLONG LAB 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 25/03/2022, R1, P 6P 7Y 3P M/1S. Kemp 547000 0/0106

 3 GAMBLING GRACE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 30/05/2022, R2, P 4P 8P 2P M/1T. Roberts 546030 0/090

 4 CAWBOURNE SUNNY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 20/05/2022, R1, P 8P 6P 3P M/1B. Talbot 550718 0/062

 5 CAWBOURNE BAXTER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 20/05/2022, R2, P 8P 5P 4P M/1B. Talbot 548901 0/068

 6 CAWBOURNE DONNA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 5P M/1B. Talbot 548896 0/058
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